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First Madison Valley Bk     Ennis              82.5 0.394 1 35,007         475            <$100M    75.0 7,905           356               0
Mountain West Bk NA         Kalispell          80.0 0.457 1 50,833         394            $100M-500M 57.5 6,774           262               0
Three Rivers Bk of MT       Kalispell          77.5 0.384 0.906 38,254         797            <$100M    92.5 17,947         665               0.008
Yellowstone Bk              Laurel             77.5 0.281 0.738 113,643        1,202         $100M-500M 65.0 18,076         763               0
Mountain West Bk NA         Helena             77.5 0.316 0.674 201,992        1,913         $500M-$1B 62.5 24,818         1,063            0
Lake County Bk              Saint Ignatius     75.0 0.256 1 7,322           1,316         <$100M    95.0 7,322           1,316            0
Bitterroot Valley Bk        Lolo               75.0 0.325 0.833 62,342         656            $100M-500M 60.0 9,411           420               0
American Federal Savings Bank Helena             75.0 0.088 1 21,244         198            $100M-500M 75.0 3,309           125               0
Little Horn St Bk           Hardin             72.5 0.26 1 18,023         725            <$100M    57.5 3,870           668               0
Community Bk                Ronan              72.5 0.337 0.917 35,192         443            $100M-500M 67.5 7,539           314               0
First Security Bk Deer Lodge Deer Lodge         70.0 0.42 1 11,395         176            <$100M    55.0 3,040           129               0
First Valley Bk             Seeley Lake        70.0 0.388 1 17,695         269            <$100M    67.5 5,025           189               0
Flint Creek Valley Bk       Philipsburg        70.0 0.375 1 19,626         204            <$100M    40.0 2,941           126               0
Ruby Valley NB              Twin Bridges       70.0 0.319 1 19,860         418            <$100M    77.5 6,931           337               0
First Citizens Bk of Butte  Butte              70.0 0.399 0.841 26,083         369            <$100M    67.5 6,782           263               0.001
Bank of Baker               Baker              70.0 0.296 1 20,411         384            <$100M    67.5 5,787           302               0
Flathead Bk of Bigfork      Bigfork            70.0 0.264 0.819 60,416         652            $100M-500M 57.5 9,576           416               0
First NB of MT              Libby              70.0 0.299 0.666 79,431         931            $100M-500M 70.0 17,000         636               0
Independence Bk             Havre              70.0 0.235 0.708 75,306         719            $100M-500M 60.0 12,749         478               0.002
First Security Bk           Bozeman            70.0 0.206 0.644 94,255         1,469         $100M-500M 67.5 21,787         1,078            0
West One Bk                 Kalispell          67.5 0.333 1 16,295         161            <$100M    30.0 2,226           103               0
Bank of Bridger NA          Bridger            67.5 0.233 0.835 41,787         539            $100M-500M 62.5 8,747           374               0
First Intrst Bk             Billings           67.5 0.181 0.643 885,878        12,882       $1B-$10B  70.0 211,315       9,935            0.013
First Boulder Valley Bk     Boulder            65.0 0.423 1 12,920         159            <$100M    47.5 2,623           111               0
Ravalli County Bk           Hamilton           65.0 0.209 0.855 37,559         528            $100M-500M 55.0 7,070           381               0
Farmers St Bk               Victor             65.0 0.218 0.674 57,149         771            $100M-500M 60.0 10,792         572               0
Stockman Bk of MT           Miles City         65.0 0.152 0.629 191,306        2,181         $1B-$10B  60.0 37,622         1,466            0
Freedom Bk                  ColUmbia Falls     62.5 0.397 0.902 23,841         153            <$100M    22.5 2,242           73                 0
Prairie Mountain Bk         Great Falls        62.5 0.338 0.951 20,434         198            <$100M    47.5 4,018           117               0.002
Bank of Bozeman             Bozeman            62.5 0.438 0.856 28,557         174            <$100M    17.5 1,967           75                 0
First Security Bk Missoula  Missoula           62.5 0.157 0.506 130,686        1,275         $500M-$1B 52.5 15,293         749               0
First Security Bk of Helena Helena             60.0 0.277 1 11,201         144            <$100M    82.5 11,201         144               0
Community Bk Missoula       Missoula           60.0 0.301 0.816 22,810         305            <$100M    52.5 4,785           216               0
Valley Bk of Kalispell      Kalispell          60.0 0.209 0.876 22,258         470            $100M-500M 70.0 6,963           375               0.013
Rocky Mountain Bk           Billings           60.0 0.175 0.444 76,347         955            $100M-500M 57.5 13,435         664               0.001
Citizens B&TC               Big Timber         57.5 0.295 1 13,980         186            <$100M    52.5 3,624           134               0
Manhattan St Bk             Manhattan          57.5 0.222 0.928 21,775         347            <$100M    60.0 5,796           258               0
Basin St Bk                 Stanford           57.5 0.17 1 16,880         330            <$100M    65.0 5,717           264               0
Big Sky Western Bk          Bozeman            55.0 0.198 0.569 57,021         443            $100M-500M 37.5 5,576           227               0
Glacier Bk                  Kalispell          55.0 0.126 0.502 105,138        1,025         $500M-$1B 50.0 12,784         596               0
Citizens St Bk of Choteau   Choteau            52.5 0.214 0.941 13,743         226            <$100M    62.5 4,965           179               0
Pioneer FS & LA             Deer Lodge         52.5 0.061 1 4,489           19              <$100M    47.5 386              9                   0
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1st Bk                      Sidney             52.5 0.137 1 12,935         278            <$100M    87.5 12,935         278               0
Western Scty Bk             Billings           52.5 0.137 0.48 76,067         686            $500M-$1B 45.0 8,802           401               0
Valley Bk Glasgow           Glasgow            50.0 0.2 1 5,943           86              <$100M    72.5 5,943           86                 0
First NB of Fairfield       Fairfield          50.0 0.164 0.919 14,914         280            <$100M    70.0 6,284           241               0.009
First St Bk of Malta        Malta              50.0 0.132 1 12,408         255            <$100M    82.5 12,408         255               0
First Cmnty Bk              Glasgow            50.0 0.146 0.765 26,004         386            $100M-500M 50.0 5,771           295               0.003
Valley Bk of Helena         Helena             50.0 0.137 0.64 38,576         359            $100M-500M 32.5 4,319           205               0
Glacier Bk of Whitefish     Whitefish          47.5 0.148 0.668 28,734         279            $100M-500M 30.0 3,337           181               0
First Citizens Bk Polson NA Polson             45.0 0.27 0.936 9,253           140            <$100M    40.0 2,176           108               0.006
Valley Bk of Ronan          Ronan              45.0 0.246 0.735 13,793         185            <$100M    55.0 4,232           146               0
Bank of The Rockies NA      White Sulphur Sprin 45.0 0.116 0.986 13,972         218            $100M-500M 50.0 4,064           170               0
Beartooth Bk                Billings           42.5 0.203 0.843 5,969           188            <$100M    65.0 3,205           173               0
State Bk of Townsend        Townsend           42.5 0.163 1 5,911           113            <$100M    70.0 5,911           113               0
First St Bk of Shelby       Shelby             42.5 0.125 0.988 9,757           251            <$100M    57.5 3,917           211               0.004
State B&TC                  Dillon             42.5 0.184 0.51 15,798         305            <$100M    55.0 5,027           252               0
Eagle Bk                    Polson             40.0 0.154 1 1,460           11              <$100M    57.5 1,460           11                 0
Belt Valley Bk              Belt               40.0 0.162 1 8,207           80              <$100M    22.5 1,518           54                 0
United Bk NA                Absarokee          40.0 0.104 1 7,497           177            <$100M    47.5 2,858           130               0
First Bk MT                Lewistown          40.0 0.134 0.612 19,127         269            $100M-500M 27.5 2,921           164               0
American Bk                 Bozeman            40.0 0.077 0.382 37,154         330            $100M-500M 30.0 4,416           176               0
Peoples Bk Deer Lodge       Deer Lodge         37.5 0.132 1 3,314           65              <$100M    62.5 3,314           65                 0
First Security Bk of Malta  Malta              37.5 0.168 1 4,436           78              <$100M    37.5 1,406           61                 0.073
First St Bk of Forsyth      Forsyth            37.5 0.126 0.971 8,646           191            <$100M    55.0 3,843           166               0
Stockmens Bk                Cascade            35.0 0.118 1 2,642           110            <$100M    62.5 2,642           110               0
First Security Bk of Roundup Roundup            35.0 0.109 1 4,195           81              <$100M    60.0 4,195           81                 0
First Bk of Lincoln         Lincoln            32.5 0.128 1 1,356           34              <$100M    52.5 1,356           34                 0
Dutton St Bk                Dutton             32.5 0.088 1 1,860           37              <$100M    20.0 380              23                 0
First NB of Ekalaka         Ekalaka            32.5 0.103 1 2,642           52              <$100M    32.5 923              40                 0
Continental NB Harlowton    Harlowton          32.5 0.16 0.812 6,763           158            <$100M    55.0 2,987           136               0
Montana St Bk               Plentywood         32.5 0.047 1 2,258           78              <$100M    30.0 843              67                 0
Garfield County Bk          Jordan             30.0 0.063 1 1,864           81              <$100M    47.5 1,864           81                 0.006
Farmers St Bk of Denton     Denton             27.5 0.077 1 1,369           29              <$100M    47.5 1,369           29                 0
Community First Bk of Glendive Glendive           25.0 0.083 1 3,268           64              <$100M    25.0 803              50                 0
Western Bk of Wolf Point    Wolf Point         25.0 0.083 0.894 4,877           106            <$100M    35.0 1,605           88                 0
Treasure St Bk              Missoula           22.5 0.198 0.545 4,544           33              <$100M    12.5 479              16                 0
Davidson Trust Co.          Great Falls        NR 0    .   -               -             <$100M    NR -               -                0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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Lake County Bk              Saint Ignatius     95.0 0.256 1 7,322              1,316           <$100M    75.0 7,322              1,316         0
Three Rivers Bk of MT       Kalispell          92.5 0.18 0.425 17,947            665              <$100M    77.5 38,254            797            0.008
1st Bk                      Sidney             87.5 0.137 1 12,935            278              <$100M    52.5 12,935            278            0
First Security Bk of Helena Helena             82.5 0.277 1 11,201            144              <$100M    60.0 11,201            144            0
First St Bk of Malta        Malta              82.5 0.132 1 12,408            255              <$100M    50.0 12,408            255            0
Ruby Valley NB              Twin Bridges       77.5 0.111 0.349 6,931              337              <$100M    70.0 19,860            418            0
First Madison Valley Bk     Ennis              75.0 0.089 0.226 7,905              356              <$100M    82.5 35,007            475            0
American Federal Savings Bank Helena             75.0 0.014 0.156 3,309              125              $100M-500M 75.0 21,244            198            0
Valley Bk Glasgow           Glasgow            72.5 0.2 1 5,943              86                <$100M    50.0 5,943              86              0
State Bk of Townsend        Townsend           70.0 0.163 1 5,911              113              <$100M    42.5 5,911              113            0
First NB of Fairfield       Fairfield          70.0 0.069 0.387 6,284              241              <$100M    50.0 14,914            280            0.009
Valley Bk of Kalispell      Kalispell          70.0 0.065 0.274 6,963              375              $100M-500M 60.0 22,258            470            0.013
First NB of MT              Libby              70.0 0.064 0.143 17,000            636              $100M-500M 70.0 79,431            931            0
First Intrst Bk             Billings           70.0 0.043 0.153 211,315          9,935           $1B-$10B  67.5 885,878          12,882       0.013
First Valley Bk             Seeley Lake        67.5 0.11 0.284 5,025              189              <$100M    70.0 17,695            269            0
First Citizens Bk of Butte  Butte              67.5 0.104 0.219 6,782              263              <$100M    70.0 26,083            369            0.001
Bank of Baker               Baker              67.5 0.084 0.284 5,787              302              <$100M    70.0 20,411            384            0
Community Bk                Ronan              67.5 0.072 0.196 7,539              314              $100M-500M 72.5 35,192            443            0
First Security Bk           Bozeman            67.5 0.048 0.149 21,787            1,078           $100M-500M 70.0 94,255            1,469         0
Beartooth Bk                Billings           65.0 0.109 0.453 3,205              173              <$100M    42.5 5,969              188            0
Basin St Bk                 Stanford           65.0 0.058 0.339 5,717              264              <$100M    57.5 16,880            330            0
Yellowstone Bk              Laurel             65.0 0.045 0.117 18,076            763              $100M-500M 77.5 113,643          1,202         0
Stockmens Bk                Cascade            62.5 0.118 1 2,642              110              <$100M    35.0 2,642              110            0
Peoples Bk Deer Lodge       Deer Lodge         62.5 0.132 1 3,314              65                <$100M    37.5 3,314              65              0
Citizens St Bk of Choteau   Choteau            62.5 0.077 0.34 4,965              179              <$100M    52.5 13,743            226            0
Bank of Bridger NA          Bridger            62.5 0.049 0.175 8,747              374              $100M-500M 67.5 41,787            539            0
Mountain West Bk NA         Helena             62.5 0.039 0.083 24,818            1,063           $500M-$1B 77.5 201,992          1,913         0
First Security Bk of Roundup Roundup            60.0 0.109 1 4,195              81                <$100M    35.0 4,195              81              0
Manhattan St Bk             Manhattan          60.0 0.059 0.247 5,796              258              <$100M    57.5 21,775            347            0
Bitterroot Valley Bk        Lolo               60.0 0.049 0.126 9,411              420              $100M-500M 75.0 62,342            656            0
Farmers St Bk               Victor             60.0 0.041 0.127 10,792            572              $100M-500M 65.0 57,149            771            0
Independence Bk             Havre              60.0 0.04 0.12 12,749            478              $100M-500M 70.0 75,306            719            0.002
Stockman Bk of MT           Miles City         60.0 0.03 0.124 37,622            1,466           $1B-$10B  65.0 191,306          2,181         0
Eagle Bk                    Polson             57.5 0.154 1 1,460              11                <$100M    40.0 1,460              11              0
Little Horn St Bk           Hardin             57.5 0.056 0.215 3,870              668              <$100M    72.5 18,023            725            0
First St Bk of Shelby       Shelby             57.5 0.05 0.397 3,917              211              <$100M    42.5 9,757              251            0.004
Mountain West Bk NA         Kalispell          57.5 0.061 0.133 6,774              262              $100M-500M 80.0 50,833            394            0
Flathead Bk of Bigfork      Bigfork            57.5 0.042 0.13 9,576              416              $100M-500M 70.0 60,416            652            0
Rocky Mountain Bk           Billings           57.5 0.031 0.078 13,435            664              $100M-500M 60.0 76,347            955            0.001
First Security Bk Deer Lodge Deer Lodge         55.0 0.112 0.267 3,040              129              <$100M    70.0 11,395            176            0
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Continental NB Harlowton    Harlowton          55.0 0.071 0.359 2,987              136              <$100M    32.5 6,763              158            0
Valley Bk of Ronan          Ronan              55.0 0.076 0.226 4,232              146              <$100M    45.0 13,793            185            0
First St Bk of Forsyth      Forsyth            55.0 0.056 0.432 3,843              166              <$100M    37.5 8,646              191            0
State B&TC                  Dillon             55.0 0.059 0.162 5,027              252              <$100M    42.5 15,798            305            0
Ravalli County Bk           Hamilton           55.0 0.039 0.161 7,070              381              $100M-500M 65.0 37,559            528            0
First Bk of Lincoln         Lincoln            52.5 0.128 1 1,356              34                <$100M    32.5 1,356              34              0
Citizens B&TC               Big Timber         52.5 0.077 0.259 3,624              134              <$100M    57.5 13,980            186            0
Community Bk Missoula       Missoula           52.5 0.063 0.171 4,785              216              <$100M    60.0 22,810            305            0
First Security Bk Missoula  Missoula           52.5 0.018 0.059 15,293            749              $500M-$1B 62.5 130,686          1,275         0
Bank of The Rockies NA      White Sulphur Sp 50.0 0.034 0.287 4,064              170              $100M-500M 45.0 13,972            218            0
First Cmnty Bk              Glasgow            50.0 0.032 0.17 5,771              295              $100M-500M 50.0 26,004            386            0.003
Glacier Bk                  Kalispell          50.0 0.015 0.061 12,784            596              $500M-$1B 55.0 105,138          1,025         0
Farmers St Bk of Denton     Denton             47.5 0.077 1 1,369              29                <$100M    27.5 1,369              29              0
Garfield County Bk          Jordan             47.5 0.063 1 1,864              81                <$100M    30.0 1,864              81              0.006
First Boulder Valley Bk     Boulder            47.5 0.086 0.203 2,623              111              <$100M    65.0 12,920            159            0
Prairie Mountain Bk         Great Falls        47.5 0.066 0.187 4,018              117              <$100M    62.5 20,434            198            0.002
United Bk NA                Absarokee          47.5 0.04 0.381 2,858              130              <$100M    40.0 7,497              177            0
Pioneer FS & LA             Deer Lodge         47.5 0.005 0.086 386                 9                  <$100M    52.5 4,489              19              0
Western Scty Bk             Billings           45.0 0.016 0.056 8,802              401              $500M-$1B 52.5 76,067            686            0
First Citizens Bk Polson NA Polson             40.0 0.064 0.22 2,176              108              <$100M    45.0 9,253              140            0.006
Flint Creek Valley Bk       Philipsburg        40.0 0.056 0.15 2,941              126              <$100M    70.0 19,626            204            0
First Security Bk of Malta  Malta              37.5 0.053 0.317 1,406              61                <$100M    37.5 4,436              78              0.073
Big Sky Western Bk          Bozeman            37.5 0.019 0.056 5,576              227              $100M-500M 55.0 57,021            443            0
Western Bk of Wolf Point    Wolf Point         35.0 0.027 0.294 1,605              88                <$100M    25.0 4,877              106            0
First NB of Ekalaka         Ekalaka            32.5 0.036 0.349 923                 40                <$100M    32.5 2,642              52              0
Valley Bk of Helena         Helena             32.5 0.015 0.072 4,319              205              $100M-500M 50.0 38,576            359            0
Montana St Bk               Plentywood         30.0 0.018 0.373 843                 67                <$100M    32.5 2,258              78              0
West One Bk                 Kalispell          30.0 0.045 0.137 2,226              103              <$100M    67.5 16,295            161            0
Glacier Bk of Whitefish     Whitefish          30.0 0.017 0.078 3,337              181              $100M-500M 47.5 28,734            279            0
American Bk                 Bozeman            30.0 0.009 0.045 4,416              176              $100M-500M 40.0 37,154            330            0
First Bk MT                Lewistown          27.5 0.02 0.093 2,921              164              $100M-500M 40.0 19,127            269            0
Community First Bk of Glendive Glendive           25.0 0.02 0.246 803                 50                <$100M    25.0 3,268              64              0
Belt Valley Bk              Belt               22.5 0.03 0.185 1,518              54                <$100M    40.0 8,207              80              0
Freedom Bk                  Columbia Falls     22.5 0.037 0.085 2,242              73                <$100M    62.5 23,841            153            0
Dutton St Bk                Dutton             20.0 0.018 0.204 380                 23                <$100M    32.5 1,860              37              0
Bank of Bozeman             Bozeman            17.5 0.03 0.059 1,967              75                <$100M    62.5 28,557            174            0
Treasure St Bk              Missoula           12.5 0.021 0.057 479                 16                <$100M    22.5 4,544              33              0
Davidson Trust Co.          Great Falls        NR 0    .   -                  -               <$100M    NR -                  -             0

Note: NR = not ranked
Source: U.S. Small Business Administration, Office of Advocacy, from Call Reports collected by the Federal Reserve Board.
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